A.C.T. Easter Monday Track Meeting
Held Monday 17 April

Event 1 - Youth Group 1 - 10 Lap Scratch
Ist 9 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator

2nd 4 Jodie Taylor Team Terminator

3rd 2 Darcy Ellis Sport City Velo

4th 5 Grace Rudkin Eastlands Velo

Sth 6 Joseph Cosgrove  Southport CC

6th 7 Oliver Kelly Johnstone Whrs CC
7th 11 Joshua White Colchester Rovers CC

8th 10 Bradley Taylor Colchester Rovers CC
9th 13 Matthew White Stockton Whrs

10th 8 Bryn Lawrence Eastlands Velo

11th 12 Adam Murray East Kilbride CC
Time 4:08.212

Event 2 - Youth Group 2 - 10 Lap Scratch

Ist 20 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo

2nd 17 Aidan Lawrence  Eastlands Velo

3rd 26 Daniel Vincent Eastlands Velo

4th 25 Harrison Tracy Leicestershire RC

5th 15 Kristofer Bryce East Kilbride CC

6th 22 Finn McHenry East Kilbride CC

7th 1 Evelina Black Eastlands Velo

8th 21 Max Lutz-Atkinson Speedflex RT

9th 18 Lacklan Hacker = North Cheshire Clarion
10th 28 Georgina Denham Sport City Velo

11th 24 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century CC
12th 19 Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo

13th 27 Ben White Stockton Whrs

14th 16 Sebastian Cuming East Bradford CC
Time 3:40.350



Event 3 - Youth Group 3 - 12 Lap Scratch

Ist 34
2nd 50
3rd 32
4th 43
5th 38
6th 37
7th 42
8th 31
Oth 47
10th 44
11th 36
12th 33
13th
14th 40
15th 45
16th 35
17th 39
18th 48
Time

Daniel Cooper

Joe Wilson

Alex Coates

Hugo Lutz-Atcinson
Bran Fraser-Tomson
Louis Evans
Andrew Lemm

Joel Ackers

James Storey

Adam Mitchel
George Elliot
Lucian Cuming

144 Ben Stevens

Joshua Keers
Tristan Pilling
Ewan Davies
Adam Hodgkinson
Oliver Walton
3:50.341

Team Terminator
Brother NRG Driver Plan
Innovation Racing
Speedflex RT
Innovation Racing
Innovation Racing
Sport City Velo
Innovation Racing
Sport City Velo

Sport City Velo
Innovation Racing

East Bradford CC
Sport City Velo

Sport City Velo
Middleton CC

Pedal Sport CC

North Cheshire Clarion
Pedal Sport CC

Event 4 - Women/Junior Women - 12 Lap Scratch

Ist 79
2nd 52
3rd 82
4th 29
5th 51
6th 71
7th 69
8th 62
9th 72
10th 60
11th 61
12th 54
13th 63
14th 78
15th 57
16th 75
17th 58
18th 77
19th 81
20th 56
21st 66
22nd 64
Time

Ellie Russell
Anna Docherty
Jess Crampton
Aleshia Mellor
Georgia Ashworth
Georgia Gage
Lucy Grant
April Tracy
Louise Haston
Alex Rimmer
Lusia Steele
Nicola Greenwood
Kirsty Boak
Jessica Lee
Emily Larwood
Rebecca Howard
Lucy Nelson
Brit Jackson
Linsey Clarke
Miriam Jessett
Emily Capewell
Kiera Byland
4:05.731

Sport City Velo

Liv Cycling Club

Private Member

Lyme RC

Team 22

University of Manchester
Peeble CC

Team 22

Torq Performance
Mountain Goat Coaching
Glasgow Cycle Team
Holmfirth CC

Prima Team Racing
Glasgow Wheelers

Sport City Velo
University of Manchester
Bowlphish Racing
British Cycling

Fenland Clarion
Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Lichfield City CC

Sport City Velo



Event 5 - Senior/Junior - 12 Lap Scratch

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
Time

92
89
86
90
110
104
&3
97
102
94
91
105
106
84
95
98
103
99
96
93

Alex Jolliffe
Aaron Peston
Charlie Fisher
Joshua Dunham
Roderick Hopkins
Kyle Butler
Isaac Appleby
Jeremy Franks
David Trotter
David Murphy
Ryan Hutchinson
Tom House
Alex Leek
Oliver Blake
Jamie Alexander
Chris Johnson
Richard Bassett
John Jackson
Harry Cronin
Thomas Jones
3:39.746

Team Terminator
Brother NRG Driver Plan
Newport Shropshire CC
Team Swift

Derby Mercury

Hull Thursday CC

Clay Cross Road Team
City Of Edinburgh
Giant York Race Team
Liverpool Mercury
Team terminator

VC Londres

VC St Raphael

RPD Racing

Private Member
Islington CC
Manchester Whrs
Manchester Whrs

Team V-Sprint
Manchester Whrs

Event 6 - Senior - 12 Lap Scratch

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
Time

112
142
137
122
131
141
119
117
133
111
113
143
130
123
114
116

Chris Bates

Paul Whatmough
Greg Moss

Alan Forester
Paul Jones

Chris Tomlinson
Jerry Cross
Nikalas Cook
Mark Love
Michael Atkinson
Phil Braybrooke
Frank Wigley
Oliver Johnstone
Jason Ginn
Bryan Byland
Steven Clarke
3:59.479

RPD Racing
Sherherds Cycles Mel Green
Dulwich Paragon
Graham Weigh Racing
Ellsmore Factory RT
Rossendale RC
Manchester Whrs
Chinly Churners
Tuxford Clarion
Manchester Whrs
Cheshire Mavericks
Manchester Whrs
Macclesfield Whrs
The Cycle Room
Manchester Whrs
Fenland Clarion



Event 7 - Youth Group 1 - 10 Lap Courses Des Primes

Lap 1 2 Darcy Ellis
Lap 2 2 Darcy Ellis
Lap 3 2 Darcy Ellis
Lap 4 2 Darcy Ellis

Sport City Velo £1
Sport City Velo £1
Sport City Velo £1
Sport City Velo £1

Lap 5 9 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator £1
Lap 6 5 Grace Rudkin Eastlands Velo £1

Lap 7 4 Jodie Taylor
Lap 8 4 Jodie Taylor
Lap 9 4 Jodie Taylor

Ist

2nd 4 Jodie Taylor

3rd

Time

Team Terminator £1
Team Terminator £1
Team Terminator £1

9 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator £5

Team Terminator £3

5 Grace Rudkin Eastlands Velo £2
3:45.529

Event 8 - 200m Flying TT

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

88
90
87
121
100
82
140
128
109
115
108
78
73
134
67
101
69
61
72
76
118

22nd 70

23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

139
107
126
68
66
65
96

Chris Heaton
Joshua Dunham
George Hancock
Adrian Dent
Luke Milbourn
Jess Crampton
Chris Pyatt

Phil Houlton
Chris Holt

Nick Caton
David Heald
Jessica Lee
Robyn Stewart
Phil McWilliams
Sophie Capewell
Alex Sprat

Lucy Grant
Lusia Steele
Louise Haston
Laura Imperatori
Steve Cronshaw
Lauryn Dawber
Roy Plant

Ryan Malinson
Gary Hartles
Autumn Collins
Emily Capewell
Deborah Capewell
Harry Cronin

Sport City Velo
Team Swift

Lyme CC

Team Terminator
Expresso Library
Private Member
Brookes Cronshaw
Brookes Cronshaw
Private Member
Black line

VC St Raphael
Glasgow Wheelers
Glasgow Sprint Team
Black Line

Team Terminator
Private Member
Peeble CC

Glasgow Cycle Team
Torq Performance
Expesso Library
Brooke Cronshaw
Swinnerton Cycles
Manchester Whrs
Black Line

Private Member
NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli
Lichfield City CC
Brooke- Cronshaw
Team V-Sprint

11.226
11.494
11.541
11.545
11.556
11.565
11.648
11.657
11.69

11.720
11.724
11.859
11.868
11.878
12.110
12.223
12.351
12.357
12.362
12.388
12.396
12.525
12.719
12.742
12.848
13.125
13.242
13.373
13.660



Event 9 - Youth Group 2 - Devil Take The Hindmost

Ist 20 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo
2nd 26 Daniel Vincent  Eastlands Velo
3rd 17 Aidan Lawrence Eastlands Velo
Time 4:40.278

Event 10 - Youth Group 3 - Devil Take The Hindmost

Ist 34 Daniel Cooper
2nd 50 Joe Wilson
3rd 32 Alex Coates
Time 5:30.402

Team Terminator
Brother NRG Driver Plan
Innovation Racing

Event 11 - Women - 12 Lap Courses Des Primes

Lap1 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo £1
Lap2 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo £1
Lap3 52 Anna Docherty Liv Cycling Club  £1
Lap4 52 Anna Docherty Liv Cycling Club  £1
Lap 5 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo £1
Lap 6 52 Anna Docherty Liv Cycling Club  £1
Lap7 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo £1
Lap 8 52 Anna Docherty Liv Cycling Club  £1
Lap9 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo £1
Lap 10 51 Georgia Ashworth Team 22 £1
Lap 11 52 Anna Docherty Liv Cycling Club  £1
Ist 29 Aleshia Mellor Lyme RC £5
2nd 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo £3
3rd 58 Lucy Nelson Bowlphish Racing £2
Time 3:44.763

Event 12 - Senior/Junior - Devil Take The Hindmost

Ist 89 Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
2nd 92 Alex Jolliffe Team Terminator

3rd 98 Chris Johnson Islington CC

Time 5:19.271

Event 13 - Senior - Devil Take The Hindmost

Ist 117 Nikalas Cook Chinly Churners

2nd 142 Paul Whatmough  Sherherds Cycles Mel Green
3rd 137 Greg Moss
Time 5:19.271

Dulwich Paragon

Event 14 - Youth Group 1 - Devil Take The Hindmost

Ist 9 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator
2nd 4 Jodie Taylor Team Terminator
3rd 5  Grace Rudkin Eastlands Velo
Time 3:56.148



Event 15 - Youth Group 2 - 10 Lap Courses Des Primes

Lap1 15 Kiristofer Bryce East Kilbride CC £1
Lap2 15 Kristofer Bryce East Kilbride CC £1
Lap 3 19 Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo £1
Lap4 21 Max Lutz-Atkinson  Speedflex RT £1
Lap5 20 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo £1
Lap 6 25 Harrison Tracy Leicestershire RC £1
Lap 7 25 Harrison Tracy Leicestershire RC £1
Lap 8 26 Daniel Vincent Eastlands Velo £1
Lap9 20 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo £1
Ist 20 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo £5
2nd 17 Aidan Lawrence Eastlands Velo £3
3rd 26 Daniel Vincent Eastlands Velo £2
Time 3:22.316

Event 16 - Invitation 750m Sprint 1st Round

Heat 1

Ist 88 Chris Heaton  Sport City Velo
2nd 82 Jess Crampton Private Member
3rd 78 Jessica Lee Glasgow Wheelers
Time 11.104

Heat 2

Ist 90 Joshua Dunham  Team Swift

2nd 140 Chris Pyatt Brookes Cronshaw
3rd 108 David Heald VC St Raphael
Time 11.702

Heat 3

Ist 115 Nick Caton Black line

2nd 87 George Hancock  Lyme CC
3rd 100  Luke Milbourn Expresso Library
Time 12,397

Heat 4

Ist 128 Phil Houlton Brookes Cronshaw
2nd 121 Adrian Dent Team Terminator
3rd 109 Chris Holt Private Member

Time 12.089



Event 17 - Youth Group 3 - 12 Lap Courses Des Primes

Lap 1 45 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC £1
Lap 2 32 Alex Coates Innovation Racing £1
Lap 3 32 Alex Coates Innovation Racing £1
Lap 4 32 Alex Coates Innovation Racing £1
Lap 5 43 Hugo Lutz-Atcinson Speedflex RT £1
Lap 6 50 Joe Wilson Brother NRG Driver Plan £1
Lap 7 43 Hugo Lutz-Atcinson  Speedflex RT £1
Lap 8 50 Joe Wilson Brother NRG Driver Plan £1
Lap 9 34 Daniel Cooper Team Terminator £1
Lap 10 43 Hugo Lutz-Atcinson Speedflex RT £1
Lap 11 34 Daniel Cooper Team Terminator £1
Ist 34 Daniel Cooper Team Terminator £5
2nd 50 Joe Wilson Brother NRG Driver Plan £3
3rd 33 Lucian Cuming East Bradford CC £2

Time 3:37.721

Event 18 - Women Team Sprint

Heat 1

57 Emily Larwood  Sport City Velo 37.855
61 Lusia Steele Glasgow Cycle Team 37.855
51 Georgia Ashworth Team 22 39.320
62 April Tracy Team 22 39.320
Heat 2

64 Kiera Byland Sport City Velo 40.194
79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo 40.194
54 Nicola Greenwood Holmfirth CC 41.456

56 Miriam Jessett Tyneside Vagabonds CC  41.456

Heat 3
52 Anna Docherty Liv Cycling Club 38.727
68 Autumn Collins NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 38.727

71 Georgia Gage University of Manchester 38.773
75 Rebecca Howard ~ University of Manchester 38.773

Heat 4
63 Kirsty Boak Prima Team Racing 39.944
65 Deborah Capewell Brooke- Cronshaw 39.944
58 Lucy Nelson Bowlphish Racing 40.438
60 Alex Rimmer Mountain Goat Coaching 40.438
Heat 5

69 Lucy Grant Peeble CC 36.993



70 Lauryn Dawber

66 Emily Capewell
67 Sophie Capewell

Heat 6
76 Laura Imperatori
77 Brit Jackson

72 Louise Haston
73 Robyn Stewart

Heat 7

29 Aleshia Mellor
78 Jessica Lee

81 Linsey Clarke
82 Jess Crampton

Swinnerton Cycles 36.993
Lichfield City CC 39.090
Team Terminator 39.090
Expesso Library 36.392
British Cycling 36.392
Torq Performance 36.628
Glasgow Sprint Team 36.628
Lyme RC 36.952
Glasgow Wheelers 36.952
Fenland Clarion 39.017
Private Member 39.017

Event 19 - Senior/Junior - 12 Lap Courses Des Primes

Lap1 91 Ryan Hutchinson Team terminator

Lap2 89  Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
Lap3 89  Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
Lap4 89 Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
Lap5 89  Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
Lap6 89  Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
Lap7 86  Charlie Fisher Newport Shropshire CC
Lap 8 86  Charlie Fisher Newport Shropshire CC
Lap9 86 Charlie Fisher Newport Shropshire CC
Lap 10 83  Isaac Appleby Clay Cross Road Team
Lap 11 102 David Trotter Giant York Race Team
Ist 89  Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
2nd 102 David Trotter Giant York Race Team
3rd 83  Isaac Appleby Clay Cross Road Team
Time 3:35.266

Event 20 - Senior - 12 Lap Courses Des Primes

Lap1 117 Nikalas Cook Chinly Churners
Lap2 117 Nikalas Cook Chinly Churners
Lap3 117 Nikalas Cook Chinly Churners
Lap4 131 Paul Jones Ellsmore Factory RT
Lap5 111 Michael Atkinson Manchester Whrs
Lap6 111 Michael Atkinson Manchester Whrs
Lap7 119 lJerry Cross Manchester Whrs
Lap 8 133 Mark Love Tuxford Clarion
Lap9 137 Greg Moss Dulwich Paragon
Lap 10 137 Greg Moss Dulwich Paragon

£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£5
£3
£2

£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1



Lap 11 142
Ist 112
2nd 142
3rd 117
Time

Paul Whatmough
Chris Bates

Paul Whatmough
Nikalas Cook
3:39.229

Sherherds Cycles Mel Green
RPD Racing

Sherherds Cycles Mel Green
Chinly Churners

Event 21 - Youth Group 1 - Unknown Distance
Ist 9 Eddie McHugh

2nd 2  Darcy Ellis

3rd 4 Jodie Taylor

4th 5  Grace Rudkin
5th 7  Oliver Kelly

6th 6 Joseph Cosgrove
7th 8  Bryn Lawrence

8th 14 Lola Ellis

9th 10 Bradley Taylor
10th 13 Matthew White
11th 12 Adam Murray
Time 2:27.181

Team Terminator
Sport City Velo
Team Terminator
Eastlands Velo
Johnstone Whrs CC
Southport CC
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Colchester Rovers CC
Stockton Whrs

East Kilbride CC

Event 22 - Youth Group 2 - Unknown Distance

Ist 20
2nd 17
3rd 15
4th 22
5th 21
6th 25
7th 26
8th 18
Oth 1
10th 24
11th 19
12th 27
13th 28
14th 16
Time

Thomas Lord
Aidan Lawrence
Kristofer Bryce
Finn McHenry
Max Lutz-Atkinson
Harrison Tracy
Daniel Vincent
Lacklan Hacker
Evelina Black
Thomas Purcell
Harry Jordan

Ben White
Georgina Denham
Sebastian Cuming
2:43.458

Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

East Kilbride CC

East Kilbride CC
Speedflex RT
Leicestershire RC
Eastlands Velo

North Cheshire Clarion
Eastlands Velo
Liverpool Century CC
Eastlands Velo
Stockton Whrs

Sport City Velo

East Bradford CC

Event 23 - Youth Group 3 - Unknown Distance

Ist 34
2nd 50
3rd 32
4th 47
5th 43
6th 35
7th 31
8th 45

Daniel Cooper

Joe Wilson

Alex Coates

James Storey

Hugo Lutz-Atcinson
Ewan Davies

Joel Ackers

Tristan Pilling

Team Terminator
Brother NRG Driver Plan
Innovation Racing

Sport City Velo
Speedflex RT

Pedal Sport CC
Innovation Racing
Middleton CC

£1
£5
£3
£2



9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
Time

Event 24 - 8 Lap Keirin for riders eliminated in events 8 & 16

37
38
33
44
42
35
40
144
39

Heat 1

Ist
2nd
3rd
Time

67
101
134

Heat 2

Ist
2nd
3rd
Time

139
118
126

Heat 3

Ist
2nd
3rd
Time

108
140
82

Louis Evans

Bran Fraser-Tomson
Lucian Cuming
Adam Mitchel
Andrew Lemm
Ewan Davies

Joshua Keers

Ben Stevens

Adam Hodgkinson
3:00.057

Sophie Capewell
Alex Sprat

Phil McWilliams
12.452

Roy Plant

Steve Cronshaw
Gary Hartles
12,986

David Heald
Chris Pyatt
Jess Crampton
12.111

Innovation Racing
Innovation Racing
East Bradford CC
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Pedal Sport CC
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo

North Cheshire Clarion

Team Terminator
Private Member
Black Line

Manchester Whrs
Brooke Cronshaw
Private Member

VC St Raphael
Brookes Cronshaw
Private Member

Event 25 - Women - Devil Take The Hindmost

Ist 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo
2nd 52 Anna Docherty  Liv Cycling Club
3rd 29 Aleshia Mellor ~ Lyme RC

Time

5:03.697

Event 26 - Invitation 750m Sprint Semifinals

Heat 1

Ist 90 Joshua Dunham  Team Swift

2nd 115 Nick Caton Black line

Time 11.900

Heat 2

Ist 88 Chris Heaton Sport City Velo

2nd 128 Phil Houlton
Time 13.047

Brookes Cronshaw



Event 27 - Senior/Junior - Unknown Distance

Ist 89 Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
2nd 92 Alex Jolliffe Team Terminator
3rd 91 Ryan Hutchinson Team Terminator

Time 2:16.817

Event 28 - Senior - Unknown Distance

Ist 140 Chris Pyatt Brookes Cronshaw
2nd 142 Paul Whatmough Sherherds Cycles Mel Green
3rd 126 Gary Hartles Private Member

Time 2:11,645

Event 29 - Youth Group 1 - 1km Scratch

Ist 9 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator
2nd 4 Jodie Taylor Team Terminator
3rd 2 Darcy Ellis Sport City Velo

Time  1:28.910

Event 30 - Youth Group 2 - 15 lap Points Race

Ist 20 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo 8
2nd 26 Daniel Vincent Eastlands Velo 5
3rd 17 Aidan Lawrence Eastlands Velo 4
4th 22 Finn McHenry East Kilbride CC 1

Time 5:36.669

Event 31 - Youth Group 3 - 25 lap Points Race

Ist 34 Daniel Cooper Team Terminator 8
2nd 32 Alex Coates Innovation Racing 8
3rd 44 Adam Mitchel Sport City Velo 5
4th 43 Hugo Lutz-Atcinson  Speedflex RT 4
5th 42 Andrew Lemm Sport City Velo 1
6th 33 Lucian Cuming East Bradford CC 1
7th 37 Louis Evans Innovation Racing 1

Time 8:02.147

Event 32 - Women - 8 Lap Keirin

Heat 1

Ist 52 Anna Docherty Liv Cycling Club
2nd 51 Georgia Ashworth Team 22

3rd 58 Lucy Nelson Bowlphish Racing

Time 12.850

Heat 2
Ist 29 Aleshia Mellor Lyme RC



2nd 61 Lusia Steele
3rd 60 Alex Rimmer
Time 13.554

Glasgow Cycle Team

Heat 3

Ist 67  Sophie Capewell Team Terminator
2nd 70  Lauryn Dawber Swinnerton Cycles
3rd 73  Robyn Stewart Glasgow Sprint Team
Time 13.007

Heat 4

Ist 82 Jess Crampton Private Member
2nd 79 Ellie Russell Sport City Velo

3rd 78 Jessica Lee Glasgow Wheelers
Time 12.371

Event 33 - Invitation 750m Sprint Finals

Minor Final

Ist 128 Phil Houlton Brookes Cronshaw
2nd 115 Nick Caton Black line

Time 12.315

Major Final

Ist 88 Chris Heaton Sport City Velo
2nd 90 Joshua Dunham Team Swift
Time 11.507

Event 34 - Senior/Junior - 40 lap Points Race

Ist 89 Aaron Peston Brother NRG Driver Plan
2nd 83 Isaac Appleby Clay Cross Road Team
3rd 94 David Murphy Liverpool Mercury

4th 104 Kyle Butler Hull Thursday CC

S5th 98 Chris Johnson Islington CC

6th 87 George Hancock Lyme CC
7th 110 Roderick Hopkins Derby Mercury

8th 102 David Trotter Giant York Race Team
9th 106 Alex Leek VC St Raphael
10th 103 Richard Bassett Manchester Whrs

Time 13:11.012

Mountain Goat Coaching
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Event 35 - Senior - 40 lap Points Race

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
Time

142 Paul Whatmough

137 Greg Moss

117 Nikalas Cook

121 Adrian Dent

133 Mark Love

112 Chris Bates

120 Alan Davies

119 Jerry Cross

141 Chris Tomlinson

111 Michael Atkinson

122 Alan Forester
13:03.954

Sherherds Cycles Mel Green
Dulwich Paragon

Chinly Churners

Team Terminator

Tuxford Clarion

RPD Racing

Born to Bike/ Bridge End Cycles
Manchester Whrs
Rossendale RC

Manchester Whrs

Graham Weigh Racing

18
17
17
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